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Membership Certificate

SAXBACTIN

Riyadh Chamber

Membership No. :

Date of Issue:

Membership Class :

Riyadh Chamber Certifies

ABDULRAHMAN MOHAMMAD
AL MUTAIRI CO.FOR
CONTRACTING

Commercial Registration No.

Certificate Expires on

41831

29/06/1992

Second

1010092796

24/12/2024

41831

1992/06/29

1010092796

2024/12/24
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